
24.09.2021 30.10.2021 04.12.2021 26.02.2022

Muralee Nair (Chair) Y Y Y Y

Anoop Ghai Y Y Y Y

Adrian Ingham Y Y Y Y

Tarsem Chana Y Y Y Y

Ranisha Dhamu Y Y Y

Pete Dollimore Y Y Y

Adel Rouz Y Y Y

Simon Carter Y Y Y Y

Martin Young Y Y Y Y

Trust Members Meetings:

04.12.2021 09.07.2022

Total 

Number of                

Meetings 

Attended 

Out of 2

Percentage of 

Meetings 

Attended 

Linda Day Y Y 2 100%

Penel Meredith Y Y 2 100%

Margaret Innis Y 1 50%

Kuldeep Lakhmana Y Y 2 100%

Liz Herod Y 1 50%

Obaid Siddiqui 0 0%

16.10.2021 22.01.2022 19.03.2022 18.06.2022

Adel Rouz Y Y Y Y

Anoop Ghai Y Y Y Y

Ranisha Dhamu Y

Martin Young Y Y Y Y

Board / Committee Meetings Attendance 2021-22

Board Directors Meetings:

Finance & Operations Committee (FOC) Meetings:

Curriculum & Standards Committee (CSC) Meetings:



14.10.2021 27.01.2022 15.06.2022

Total Number 

of                

Meetings 

Attended out 

of 3

Tarsem Chana Y Y Y 3

Adrian Ingham Y Y Y 3

Ranisha Dhamu Y Y 2

Pete Dollimore Y Y 2

Martin Young Y Y Y 3

23.11.2021 15.03.2022 10.05.2022

Total Number 

of                

Meetings 

Attended out 

of 3

Rafid Jadoon (Chair) Y Y 2

Tarsem Chana Y Y Y 3

Simon Carter Y Y 2

Muralee Nair Y Y Y 3

Martin Young Y Y Y 3

06.11.2021 12.02.2022

Total 

Number of                

Meetings 

Attended 

out of 2

Percentage of 

Meetings 

Attended 

Simon Carter Y Y 2 100%

Anoop Ghai Y Y 2 100%

Adel Rouz Y Y 2 100%

Martin Young Y Y 2 100%

Performance & Pay Committee (PPC) Meetings:

Audit & Risk Committee (ARC) Meetings:



07.05.2022 11.06.2022 09.07.2022

Total Number of                

Meetings Attended 

Out of 7

Percentage of 

Meetings Attended 

Y Y Y 7 100%

Y Y Y 7 100%

Y Y 6 86%

Y Y Y 7 100%

Y Y Y 6 86%

Y Y Y 6 86%

Y Y 5 72%

Y Y Y 7 100%

Y Y Y 7 100%

Total 

Number of                

Meetings 

Attended 

out of 4

Percentage of 

Meetings 

Attended 

4 100%

4 100%

1 25%

4 100%

Board / Committee Meetings Attendance 2021-22

Board Directors Meetings:

Finance & Operations Committee (FOC) Meetings:

Curriculum & Standards Committee (CSC) Meetings:



Percentage 

of Meetings 

Attended 

100%

100%

34%

34%

100%

Percentage 

of Meetings 

Attended 

67%

100%

67%

100%

100%

Audit & Risk Committee (ARC) Meetings:


